
Lead Line Junior Equitation OVER FENCES (EQJ01) 

HORSE/PONY Name H/P RIDER RESULT

Southern Surprise P Savannah Peniston 1

Storm Watch P Catelaya Tomaz 2

Red Sky at Night H Giada Daniels 3

Class 2A - OVER FENCES 

HORSE/PONY H/P RIDER RESULT

Puff The Magic Dragon P Chloe Mello 1

Diamond in the Rough P Marissa Stephens 2

Salted Caramel P Kelsie Carreiro 3

Paddington Bear P Victoria Smatt 4

Time Flies H Carter Davis 5

CLASS 3A - OVER FENCES 

HORSE / PONY H/P RIDER RESULT

Lady Bug P Lila Readdy 1

Up Up & Away H Ryan Wright 2

Let’s Play H Eliza Steinoff 3

Wild Things Island Adventure P Logan Flood 4

Kamei Ruf H Evie Phelan 5

Class 1B  Flat 

HORSE/PONY H/P RIDER RESULT Champion/Reserve

Southern Surprise P Savannah Peniston 1 Champion

Red Sky at Night H Giada Daniels 2 Reserve 

Storm Watch P Catelaya Tomaz 3

Class 2B   FLAT 

HORSE / PONY H/P RIDER RESULT Champion/Reserve

Puff The Magic Dragon P Chloe Mello 1 Champion

Paddington Bear P Victoria Smatt 2 Reserve

Dash P Annie Duffin 3

Salted Caramel P Kelsie Carreiro 4

Time Flies H Carter Davis 5

Diamond in the Rough P Marissa Stephens 6

CLASS 3B – FLAT 

HORSE / PONY H/P RIDER RESULT Champion/Reserve

Game Change H Sophie Greenway 1

Kamei Ruf H Evie Phelan 2

Up Up & Away H Ryan Wright 3 Reserve

Lady Bug P Lila Readdy 4 Champion

Apis Mellifera H MacKenzie Kowalski 5

Let’s Play H Eliza Steinoff 6

CLASS 4 – FANCY DRESS

Horse H/P Rider Place

Carolina Gold H Amayah Smith-Burt 1

Puff The Magic Dragon P Bella Rodrigues & Chloe Mello 2

Sight Unseen H Isla Morrell 3

Southern Surprise P Savannah Peniston 4

Wild Things Island Adventure P Logan Flood 5

Tuckeverlasting P McKenna Redcliffe 6
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CATEGORY A – 0.70m JUMPERS (JP02)

Horse H/P Rider Place FAULTS + TIME Champion/Reserve

Sunny Days H Kayla Bardgett 1 56.90 Champion Rider & Horse

Storm Watch P Tyler James 2 59.08 Reserve

Salted Caramel P Sophie Greenway 3 59.24

Lady Bug P Lila Readdy 4 64.14

Puff The Magic Dragon P Erin Wheatley 5 70.94

Wild Things Island Adventure P Logan Flood 6 80.16

CATEGORY B – 0.80m JUMPERS (JP03)

Horse H/P Rider Place TIME Champion/Reserve

All In One H Michaiah Bremar 1 58.28 Champion Rider & Horse

Casichacco H Georgia Hughes 2 58.93 Reserve

Cruise H Blaire Crews 3 75.18

Mind Over Matter H Morgan Smith 4 115.34

CATEGORY C – 0.90m JUMPERS (JP04)

Horse H/P Rider Place TIME Champion/Reserve

Worth The Wait H Courtney Bromby 1 55.33 Champion Rider & Horse

Up Up & Away H Tyler James 2 66.45 Reserve

Natural Selection H Courtney Sims 3 67.92

Causing Chaos H Melody Greenslade 4 69.33

Koko Kanu H Erin Wheatley 5 79.63

Delta’s Roulette H Kirista Rabain 6 124.4

CATEGORY D – 1.20m JUMPERS (JP07)

Horse H/P Rider Place TIME Champion/Reserve

Cruise Control H Abby Bardgett 1 73.79 Champion Rider & Horse



TEAM CHALLENGE

Horse H/P Rider Place Category 

Da Vinci H McKeisha Smith 1 Captain 1.20M

Lady Bug P Lila Ready 1 0.7M

Cassichaco H Georgia Hughes 1 0.8M

Natural Selection H Courtney Sims 1 0.9M

Cruise Control H Abby Bardgett 2 Captain 1.20M

Salted Caramel H Sophie Greenway 2 0.7M

Carolina Gold H Amayah Smith - Burt 2 0.8M

AceBoy H Kamali Tucker 2 0.9M

In the Stars H Vicki Steele 3 Captain 1.20M

Sunny Days Kayla Bardgett 3 0.7M

Farsi Forza Lily Butler 3 0.8M

Up, Up & Away Tyler 3 0.9M

Rambo H Michael Rodrigues 4 Captain 1.20M

Wild Things Island Adventure P Logan Flood 4 0.7M

Cruise H Blaire Crews 4 0.8M

Koko Kanu H Erin Wheatley 4 0.9M


